Leaders

Top Individuals (By Aggregate Score)

Sr. Pistol (M) John Bickar

Sr. Pistol (F) Brenda Silva

Jr Pistol (M) Josh Taylor

Jr Pistol (F) Beth Peters

Sr. Rifle (M) Walker Mead

Sr. Rifle (F) Ruthanne Conner
Jr. Rifle (M) Robert Scott

Jr. Rifle (F) Randi Loudin
Pistol

Top Individual Aggregate Scores

Palo Alto
White Mountain
Newberg

The Dalles
Kootenai
Davenport
Bozeman
Spokane

John Bickar Palo Alto

Jeff Hendrickson Vancouver
John Zurek Phoenix
Brenda Silva White Mountain
Jr Pistol

Top Individual Aggregate Scores

Josh Taylor Newberg
Brandon Morgan Pasco
Beth Peters The Dalles
Jacob Knutz Newberg
Rifle

Top Individual Aggregate Scores

Ruthanne Conner  Davenport
Walker Mead Kootenai
Craig Speirs Davenport
Bernice McKinney  Nogalas

IrRifle
Top Individual Aggregate Scores

Robert Scott Bozeman
Randi Loudin Spokane
Ivan Roe Bozeman
David Wright Spokane

2938
2913
2321
1997
3945
3955
2824
2799

2014 INLAND EMPIRE RIFLE AND PISTOL POSTAL FINAL TOURNAMENT RESULTS

PISTOL A

Vancouver Rifle and Pistol Club

Phoenix Rod & Gun Club - Border Keepers
Wildlife Committee of Washington - WCW #1
West Seattle Sportsmen's Club

Yellowstone Rifle Club - YRC

White Mountain Bullseye Shooters Club - Team 1
Wildlife Committee of Washington - WCW #2
Portland Rifle & Pistol Club - A

Coeur d'Alene Rifle & Pistol Club - Cd'A's Best
Hunters Rifle & Pistol Club - Team A

PISTOL B

Boise Rifle & Pistol Club - Boise Rifle & Pistol Club
Pasco R &P Club - Gold Team

Tricounty Gun Club - Blue

Richardson Gun Club - Team 1

Phoenix Rod & Gun Club - Minutemen
Wenatchee Rifle & Revolver Club - Wenatchee
Omak Gun Club - Team #1

Sharp Shooting Indoor Range - A

Palo Alto Rod & Gun Club Padres A - Padres - A

PISTOL C

Kootenai Valley R&P Club - Senior Pistol Gold

Wildlife Committee of Washington - WCW #3

Nogales International R & P - Platinum

Davenport Gun Club - Team #1

Coeur d'Alene Rifle & Pistol Club - Cd'A's Second Best
Kittitas Valley Rifle & Pistol Club - Kittitas Team #1
Whitefish Rifle & Pistol Club

Pasco R &P Club - Silver Team

Bozeman Rifle & Pistol Club, Inc. - Bozeman Gold

PISTOL D

Tricounty Gun Club - Gold

Newberg Rifle & Pistol Club - NR&PC Team A
Sandpoint Pistol Club - Sandpoint A

Marysville Rifle - Team 1

Lewiston Pistol Club Inc. - Platinum

Wapato Rod & Gun Club - Team 1

Coeur d'Alene Rifle & Pistol Club - Cd'A's Third Best
Omak Gun Club - Team #2

Portland Rifle & Pistol Club - B

PISTOL E

Wildlife Committee of Washington - WCW #4

Pasco R &P Club - Bronze Team

Davenport Gun Club - Team #2

Hunters Rifle & Pistol Club - Team B

Kittitas Valley Rifle & Pistol Club - Kittitas Team #2
Kootenai Valley R&P Club - Senior Pistol Silver
Noxon Rod & Gun Club - A Team

Coeur d'Alene Rifle & Pistol Club - Cd'A's Fourth Best
Yellowstone Rifle Club - YRC Silver

PISTOL EE

Sandpoint Pistol Club - Sandpoint B

Newberg Rifle & Pistol Club - NR&PC Team B
Wildlife Committee of Washington - WCW #5

Boise Rifle & Pistol Club - Boise Rifle & Pistol Club Silver
Coeur d'Alene Rifle & Pistol Club - Cd'A's Fifth Best
The Dalles Rifle & Pistol Club - Team #1
Richardson Gun Club - Team 2

Omak Gun Club - Team #3

White Mountain Bullseye Shooters Club - Team 2
Palo Alto Rod & Gun Club Padres B - Padres - B

PISTOL G

Kittitas Valley Rifle & Pistol Club - Kittitas Team #3
Wapato Rod & Gun Club - Team 2

Marysville Rifle - Team 2

Noxon Rod & Gun Club - B Team

Palo Alto Rod & Gun Club Padres C - Padres - C
Davenport Gun Club - Team #3

Wenatchee Rifle & Revolver Club - Wenatchee "B"
Coeur d'Alene Rifle & Pistol Club - Cd'A's Sixth Best
Portland Rifle & Pistol Club - C

PISTOL H

Bozeman Rifle & Pistol Club, Inc. - Bozeman Blue
Sandpoint Pistol Club - Sandpoint C

Newberg Rifle & Pistol Club - NR&PC Team C
Kittitas Valley Rifle & Pistol Club - Kittitas Team #4
Palo Alto Rod & Gun Club Padres D - Padres - D
Davenport Gun Club - Team #4

The Dalles Rifle & Pistol Club - Team #2
Newberg Rifle & Pistol Club - NR&PC Team D
Noxon Rod & Gun Club - C Team

Nogales International R & P - Gold

11577
11539
11456
11365
11202
11188
11133
11111
11106
11069

11043
10969
10969
10878
10782
10738
10733
10712
10607

10771
10750
10705
10701
10653
10606
10554
10397

9166

10464
10386
10365
10301
10254
10250
10243

9989

9969

10136
9966
9848
9841
9830
9798
9779
9776
9655

9626
9488
9358
9247
9171
9006
8883
8752
8472
8447

9128
8836
8829
8566
8512
8437
8409
8103
8080

9762
8154
8126
7773
7263
6900
6804
6669
5994
5706

JUNIOR RIFLE A

Bozeman Rifle & Pistol Club, Inc. - Juniors 10907
Spokane Rifle Club - Junior Rifle Team Gold 10839
Spokane Rifle Club - Junior Rifle Team Silver 10138
Kootenai Valley R&P Club - Jr. Rifle Gold 8859

JUNIOR RIFLE B

Sandpoint Rifle Club - Jr. Rifle Gold 8465
Spokane Rifle Club - Junior Rifle Team Bronze 7179
Kootenai Valley R&P Club - Jr. Rifle Silver 6120
~ mifleTeams  Agg.Score
RIFLE AA

Kootenai Valley R&P Club - Senior Rifle Gold 15699
Davenport Gun Club - Davenport Gold 15548
Troy-Deary Gun Club - Team #1 15526
Sandpoint Rifle Club - Gold 15514
Newberg Rifle & Pistol Club - NR&PC Team 1 15307
RIFLE A

Nogales International R & P - Gold 15431
Portland Rifle & Pistol Club - Team A 15363
Bozeman Rifle & Pistol Club, Inc. 15339
Troy-Deary Gun Club - Team #2 15043
Yellowstone Rifle Club - YRC Blue 14811
RIFLEB

Hunters Rifle & Pistol Club - Team A 14782
Spokane Rifle Club - Senior Rifle Team Gold 14342
Trails End Rifle & Pistol Club - Gold 14284
Newberg Rifle & Pistol Club - NR&PC Team 2 13569
RIFLE C

Davenport Gun Club - Davenport Silver 14254
Noxon Rod & Gun Club - A Team 14205
Trails End Rifle & Pistol Club - Silver 13490
Portland Rifle & Pistol Junior Club - Junior A 13478
RIFLE D

Kootenai Valley R&P Club - Senior Rifle Silver 12316
Noxon Rod & Gun Club - B Team 12123
Spokane Rifle Club - Senior Rifle Team Silver 10995
Nogales International R & P - Bronze 10104



